



\$~21

* **IN THE HIGH COURT OF DELHI AT NEW DELHI**
+ CS(OS) 571/2022 & CRL.M.A. 7105/2016, I.A. 21693/2014,
12885/2016, 12886/2016, 6297/2017, 9178/2022, 10679/2022,
15119/2022 & O.A. 86/2017
ABHA JAIN

..... Plaintiff

Through: Mr. Shyam S. Sharma, Mr. Sanjeev Kr.
Baliyan & Mr. Anith Johnson, Advs.

versus

SHALI JAIN @ VAISHALI JAIN

..... Defendant

Through: Mr. Shailendra Singh, Adv. for D-1.

CORAM:
HON'BLE MR. JUSTICE NAVIN CHAWLA

ORDER
31.01.2023

%

The Hon'ble Judge is on leave today.

Re-notify on 13th April, 2023.

BY ORDER

(COURT MASTER)

JANUARY 31, 2023/rv